05/07/2013 02

01/03

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000020546 3)))



H180000205463ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of Co	rporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-5381
From:		
	Account Name	: LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.
	Account Number	: 120000000019
	Phone	: (305)552-5973
	Fax Number	: (305)675-5944

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS SOUTH FLORIDA, INC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

/07/2013 02:53 3 •	3052201440 LAZ	ZARUS .	PAGE
;	ARTICLES OF 1 In compliance with Chapter 607	NCORPORATION 7 and/or Chapter 621 F.S.	(Profit)
<u>ARTICLEI</u> N. The name of the co			
•	<u>RINCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		
<u>1276 SW 113TH T</u>	BRRACB	Mail 1276 SW 113	ing address, if different la: TH_TERRACB
APT 102		APT 102	
PEMBROKE PINE	S, FL 33025	PEMBROKE	PINES, FL 33025
<u>ARTICLE III PU</u> The purpose for whi	RPOSE the corporation is organized is:	D ALL LAWFUL BUSIN	VESS
	en me corporation is pillouized iz: "		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
 4, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		<u> </u>	
·		·····	
			· - ·
ARTICLE IY SHA	<u>IRES</u> 100		
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SHA The number of shares	IRES 100 of stock is:		
The number of shares	IRES 100 of stock is: TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
The number of shares	OF Stock is: <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> IOSE REPORTED	Name and Titla	
The number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ILLE: PRESIDENT		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN11</u> Name and Ti	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ILLE: PRESIDENT	Narue and Titlo: Address:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN11</u> Name and Ti	of slock is: TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ide: DOBE FERREIRA PRESIDENT		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN11</u> Name and Ti	of slock is: TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRBCTORS Ide: JOSE FERREIRA PRESIDENT 1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 102		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN17</u> Name and Ti Address	OF SHOCK IS: TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS JOSE FERREIRA PRESIDENT 1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 102 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025	Address:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN17</u> Name and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Itle: JOSE FERREIRA PRESIDENT 1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 102 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025 c:	Address:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN11</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Titl	OF SHOCK IS: TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS JOSE FERREIRA PRESIDENT 1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 102 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025	Address:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN11</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Titl	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Itle: JOSE FERREIRA PRESIDENT 1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 102 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025 c:	Address:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN11</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Titl	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Itle: JOSE FERREIRA PRESIDENT 1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 102 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025 c:	Address:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INTA</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Titl Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> JOSE FERREIRA PRESIDENT 1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 102 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025 c:	Address:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INTA</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Titl Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Itle: JOSE FERRBIRA PRESIDENT 1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 102 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025 c:	Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INTA</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Title Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> JOSE FERREIRA PRESIDENT 1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 102 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025 c:	Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INTA</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Title Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Itle: JOSE FERRBIRA PRESIDENT 1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 102 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025 c:	Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	

2013 02:53	3052201440	LAZARUS	PAGE 03/0
		ł	
		ĺ	
Namo	and Title:	Name and Title:	
	•		
Addre	28	Address:	
•			
	- <u> </u>	•	
(5 , 7 , 1			
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The name and 1	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>agrice man</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acco JOSB FERREIRA	eptable) of the registered agent is;	
Name:			
Address:	1276 SW 113 TERRACE APT 102		
	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		,
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		.
	JOSE FERRBIRA		<i>:</i>
Name:	JOSE PERKBIRA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
Address:	1276 SW 113TH TERRACE APT 1	02	
	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025		
			,
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE PATE: 01/17/2018		с.
Bifective date, if	oundrinan the date of tiling:	(OPTIONAL)	
filing,)	ate is listed, the date must be specific an	t cannot be more than five days prior	r or 90 days after the
			•
<u>Note:</u> If the date the document's of	inserted in this block does not meet the app Nective date on the Department of State's r	plicable statutory filing requirements, th	is date will not be listed as
	incarve care on the Department of State 8 h	ecords.	
Havino been nom	ed as registered agent to accept service of	manner for the stars state for a state	
this certificate, I a	in familiar with and tocept the appointment	process for the above staten corporand and agree to act is	m ut the place designated in Whit canacity
	2		
			01/17/2018
	Required Signature/Registered Age		Date
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated here	ela ave true. I an aware that the faise	information submitted in a
document to the D	papartiment of state constitutes a third degre	se felony as provided for in s.817.155, F	2.5
	(Jacob		01/17/2018
Remlin	ed Signature/Incorporator	- <u> </u>	Date

٠

iH 1 8 0	00	02	054	6
			~~ r	· •